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646231 DELL'ACCIO
689835 VARONE
619634 MERENDI
673207 MAGNI
658740 FOSCHINI
663055 CORTINI
644488 BASSI

652074 GIATTI
646756 BONELLI
666033 SEGURINI
669170 PETROCCA
691016 QUARTARONE
625382 MACCHIONI
623752 CURATOLO
699509 MASINI
663057 CAPPELLETTI
657130 DE POL
625384 CORSINI

725995 VILANOVA PARRENO

606879 SALVETTI
620255 FONTANA
721001 FANCELLI
690507 VANCINI
686506 MADDALENA
679785 GHETTI
695695 ROSSI
691272 BALELLI
688103 SABATTINI
138276 VARONE
682515 DE ANGELIS
625385 MAGNANI
135346 VAIRA
675411 VERONESE
664580 GENNARO
648998 GRASSI
705435 MIGALE
702247 RUSTIGHI
669803 POLI
675203 SAMORI
689836 GENTILE
674962 RIGHI
698118 TOTARO
659053 ROCCO
688101 FERRI
702021 MORANDI
656461 BRAVI
606102 EFROSININ
685474 BRONZI
682504 MAZZOTTI
625795 GUERRA
666032 BOSI

Nome

EDOARDO
FEDERICO
MANUELE
RICCARDO
BRANDO
LEONARDO
FILIPPO
FEDERICO
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
FABIO

GIAN MARCO
FRANCESCO MATTEO
GIOELE
RICCARDO
ENRICO
FRANCESCO
JOSE MANUEL
FEDERICO
PAOLO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
MARCELLO
ALBERTO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO SAVERIO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
DARIO
ANTONIO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
FLAVIO
LUCA
MICHELE PIO
ADRIANO
RICCARDO
LORENZO
FEDERICO
ALEXEI
LUCA
TOMMASO
NICOLA
GUIDO

Lista Qualificati SPM Assoluti

Del

22/10/04
02/12/07
19/01/98
07/06/08
02/09/07
25/06/06
05/02/03
11/03/05
17/02/04
08/07/05
15/01/03
04/10/03
01/08/96
21/10/98
15/10/09
09/02/06
03/01/05
12/02/96
13/11/01
12/08/93
09/11/91
18/10/06
07/01/08
16/07/08
16/05/08
20/04/09
18/03/11
24/03/07
24/06/81
26/08/06
26/01/96
24/10/84
08/05/06
03/06/06
20/08/01
01/05/10
10/05/10
01/06/06
20/09/07
12/03/07
23/07/09
10/07/09
03/06/07
07/02/08
16/11/09
08/12/05
05/06/95
28/10/09
15/01/07
30/08/00
25/12/05

Qualificato

Atleta non Italian
Ripescati

Denominazione

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
BERNARDI FERRARA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

BERNARDI FERRARA
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO

BERNARDI FERRARA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
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699526 PEDERZOLI
690117 IANDOLO
147282 BERTACCINI
688110 ROSSI
701007 OPPIZZI
712804 GHINI
669422 LONTANI
708775 COFONE
123280 MUCCIARELLA
133757 ANCARANI
693688 I0RI

714426 MORETTI
688102 MARTINELLI
694069 BERTUCELLI
701009 PICCININI
609395 TELLARINI
670462 TROIANI
675424 CASADEI
723515 IOPPOLO
712776 LOCATELLI
726306 BUSANA
713355 SAVORANI
731601 BUSSETTI
719614 SETTI
718047 TAWGUI
693214 SCARPA
700394 NIEWIARCZUK
103115 PIANCA
690768 BURANI
689654 BONDUA'
649587 PIRAZZINI
720953 ALESSANDRO
715894 MANGINI
698196 ROSSI
687415 FRANCHI

728812 GALBANY AGULLO

730140 MANTOVANI
706013 CAMPORESI
731624 BALBI
706108 CAMPANA
605052 SCHMITT
705390 AFANASIEV
696134 SIMONE
667729 PERROTTA
717116 DAL MONTE
702614 POLITO
673867 DI CHIANO
678764 BARRESI
635466 ZANNINI
699508 MORENI
718048 GILDONE
693352 MONTANARI
689800 POTENA
681047 CASTELLANI
714331 WANG KING
700788 LEARDINI
712434 MATINO
697386 FERRARI

NICCOLO
DIEGO
MATTEO
GABRIELE
NICOLA
CRISTIAN
MATTEO
LORENZO
LORENZO
ALBERTO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
NICHOLAS
COSTANTINO
ERNESTO
MATTEO
ANDREA
MATTIA
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
MARCO
CESARE
ANTONIO
ZAKARIA
FEDERICO
GIANLUCA
GIULIANO
LORENZO
MARCO
GUIDO
GIANLUCA
ELIA
ETTORE
EDOARDO
BORJA
MARCO
OSCAR
ANDREA
NICCOLO
JEAN NICOLAS
LORENZO MATTIA
ALAN
FABIO
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
MARCO
DARIO
MATTIA
PIETRO
FEDERICO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
TRAVIS
ENRICO
FABIO

715088 BONICELLI DELLA VITE ANDREA

19/03/10
23/03/09
28/11/85
11/02/06
29/12/08
15/12/11
26/09/05
19/02/11
18/02/81
27/03/82
05/04/08
04/01/10
17/05/07
14/04/08
01/02/08
08/12/91
02/09/08
20/10/06
03/08/09
07/12/93
13/04/10
11/09/07
15/05/07
27/01/10
20/05/07
22/10/07
02/04/09
25/12/54
28/10/08
04/09/72
11/09/03
17/07/08
07/01/10
01/04/10
20/01/10
08/08/00
04/10/03
09/04/10
17/08/87
16/03/10
25/11/63
28/10/10
26/11/10
17/02/82
17/07/11
14/12/10
10/11/07
05/06/89
13/05/94
29/11/10
09/01/11
02/09/08
25/08/07
23/09/10
02/12/10
09/10/09
11/08/11
04/02/08
07/04/10

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM

CUS BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
PENTAMODENA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PENTAMODENA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
PENTAMODENA

BERNARDI FERRARA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CUS BOLOGNA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
PENTAMODENA

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
BERNARDI FERRARA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA



111
112
113

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

714141 LANESE
688663 RULLI

646561 LEAL

682518 SANTONI
705455 QUERZE
717106 FALASCA
691269 FABBRI
711151 ZANARINI
708691 BERTOLI
653107 STEFFAN
715693 FORLANI
706681 MANISCALCO
702984 NOTARI
651764 FACCINI

IVAN
LORENZO
TRISTAN
LORENZO
LUCA
MATTEO
ULISSE
ANDREA
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
DAVIDE

08/03/78
19/03/11
02/06/00
13/01/08
01/12/10
22/05/11
14/06/09
12/06/11
13/11/11
19/06/02
25/10/11
27/03/10
27/07/06
29/06/98
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CUS BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CUS BOLOGNA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CUS BOLOGNA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CUS BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA



